Position

County Counsel

Chief Asst County Counsel
Asst County Counsel-Exempt
Asst County Counsel-Exempt
Asst County Counsel-Exempt
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced

Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced-
Ex

Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced

Deputy Co Counsel-Standard-
Ex

Deputy Co Counsel-Standard-
Ex

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$279,618
$218,398
$200,363
$189,358
$186,906
$174,149
$172,575
$171,582
$171,087
$168,014
$167,431
$166,872
$166,742
$160,083
$159,226
$157,921
$157,700
$157,604
$156,491
$155,614
$153,041
$146,782
$144,077

$143,926
$141,033
$137,833
$129,655

$129,342

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$100,861
$103,131
$66,902
$75,620
$92,897
$77,143
$59,428
$57,724
$67,256
$66,957
$81,197
$83,394
$69,755
$84,957
$55,403
$71,098
$82,212
$82,457
$70,738
$59,586
$58,969
$51,489
$36,895

$54,882
$51,885
$73,681
$34,432

$52,060



Deputy Co Counsel-Standard-
Ex

Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced

Deputy Co Counsel-Standard-
Ex

Deputy Co Counsel-Standard-
Ex

Deputy Co Counsel-Standard-
Ex

Administrative Svcs Officer
Exec Secretary-Exempt

Legal Assistant

Sr Legal Coordinator

Civil Litig Secretary

Sr Legal Coordinator

Civil Litig Secretary

Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Experienced Level

Legal Assistant
Clerk-Experienced Level

Asst County Counsel-Exempt
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced
Civil Litig Secretary

Deputy Co Counsel-Standard-
Ex

Asst County Counsel-Exempt

Deputy Co Counsel-Basic-
Exempt

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

$125,763

$125,352
$124,066

$120,906

$119,255

$111,936
$70,727
$68,120
$65,864
$60,592
$57,636
$57,167
$52,856
$52,068
$47,276
$41,635
$38,632
$38,336
$37,709
$34,153
$33,749
$28,026
$25,311
$17,704
$8,916

$7.876
$7,820

$42,619

$40,173
$62,558

$53,221

$43,997

$39,422
$32,901
$24,427
$32,269
$33,748
$40,547
$26,867
$24,149
$40,728
$39,140
$21,307
$10,560
$16,533
$10,311
$17,173
$9,280
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



