Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$279,618	\$100,861
Chief Asst County Counsel		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$218,398	\$103,131
Asst County Counsel-Exempt		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$200,363	\$66,902
Asst County Counsel-Exempt		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$189,358	\$75,620
Asst County Counsel-Exempt		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$186,906	\$92,897
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$174,149	\$77,143
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$172,575	\$59,428
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$171,582	\$57,724
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$171,087	\$67,256
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$168,014	\$66,957
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$167,431	\$81,197
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$166,872	\$83,394
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$166,742	\$69,755
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$160,083	\$84,957
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$159,226	\$55,403
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$157,921	\$71,098
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$157,700	\$82,212
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$157,604	\$82,457
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$156,491	\$70,738
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$155,614	\$59,586
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$153,041	\$58,969
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$146,782	\$51,489
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced- Ex		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$144,077	\$36,895
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$143,926	\$54,882
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$141,033	\$51,885
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$137,833	\$73,681
Deputy Co Counsel-Standard- Ex		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$129,655	\$34,432
Deputy Co Counsel-Standard- Ex		Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$129,342	\$52,060

Deputy Co Counsel-Standard- Ex	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$125,763	\$42,619
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$125,352	\$40,173
Deputy Co Counsel-Standard- Ex	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$124,066	\$62,558
Deputy Co Counsel-Standard- Ex	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$120,906	\$53,221
Deputy Co Counsel-Standard- Ex	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$119,255	\$43,997
Administrative Svcs Officer	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$111,936	\$39,422
Exec Secretary-Exempt	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$70,727	\$32,901
Legal Assistant	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$68,120	\$24,427
Sr Legal Coordinator	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$65,864	\$32,269
Civil Litig Secretary	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$60,592	\$33,748
Sr Legal Coordinator	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$57,636	\$40,547
Civil Litig Secretary	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$57,167	\$26,867
Account Clerk-Advanced Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$52,856	\$24,149
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$52,068	\$40,728
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$47,276	\$39,140
Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$41,635	\$21,307
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$38,632	\$10,560
Clerk-Specialist Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$38,336	\$16,533
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$37,709	\$10,311
Legal Assistant	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$34,153	\$17,173
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$33,749	\$9,280
Asst County Counsel-Exempt	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$28,026	\$0
Deputy Co Counsel-Advanced	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$25,311	\$0
Civil Litig Secretary	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$17,704	\$0
Deputy Co Counsel-Standard- Ex	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$8,916	\$0
Asst County Counsel-Exempt	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$7,876	\$0
Deputy Co Counsel-Basic- Exempt	Contra Costa County	County Counsel	\$7,820	\$0